Pioneer Enterprise ISO 9001:2008 Certified
101, Raudat Tahera Street,
Mumbai - 400 003. India.
Telephone : (91-22) 2347 2534
Telefax : (91-22) 2347 0325 INDEX
pionlace@vsnl.com; pioneerfitting@yahoo.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

and petrochemical plants, as well as oil, gas and power generation industries. This fully
illustrated catalogue contains detailed engineering information, dimensional data and the
part numbering system.
NOMENCLATURE
ABBREVIATION
Pioneer fitting part numbers are constructed from symbols that identify the s i z e and style of the
fitting and the material used.
P = Female Thread Type F = Hex Across Flat
P1 = Male Thread Type IN = Imperial (Inch)
MATERIAL SS =316
M = Monel
SSL = 316L
H = Hastelloy
S =304
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE
PIPE THREAD SIZE DESIGNATOR
FITTING STYLE
Pioneer fittings are ordered by part number as listed in this catalogue.
T h e thread s i z e is written as a fraction eg. 1/4NPT= 4N.
Norn. Size 1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
Identifier 2 4 6 8 12 16
A letter or combination or letters and numbers are used to designate the type of fitting.
Eg. P P F / 1 0 K / A = PIONEER P I P E F I T T I N G / 1 0 0 0 0 psi /ADAPTOR. Please see visual Index.
FITTING TYPE DESIGNATOR / IDENTIFIER DESCRIPTION
PPF/10K/A
PPF/10K/RA
PPF/10K/HC
PPF/10K/HRC
PPF/10K/HN-GG
PPF/10K/HRN-GG
PPF/10K/HN-NN
PPF/10K/HRN-NN
PPF/10K/HN-JJ
PPF/10K/HN-GN
PPF/10K/HRN-GN
PPF/10K/HN-NJ
PPF/10K/HNL
PPF/1 OK/PC
PPF/1 OK/HP
PPF/1 OK/ME
PPF/10K/MFE
PPF/10K/MT
PPF/10K/FE
PPF/1 OK/FT
PPF/1 OK/FC
ADAPTOR/1 O K
REDUCING ADAPTOR/1 O K
H E X COUPLING/1 O K
H E X REDUCING COUPLING/1 O K
H E X N I P P L E S / 1 O K BSPP-BSPP
H E X REDUCING NIPPLES/1 O K B S P P - B S P P
H E X N I P P L E S / 1 OKNPT-NPT
HEX REDUCING NIPPLES/10K N P T - N P T
H E X N I P P L E S / 1 O K JIC-JIC
HEX NIPPLES/1 O K BSPP-NPT
H E X REDUCING NIPPLES/1 O K
H E X N I P P L E S / 1 O K NPT-JIC
H E X N I P P L E S / 1 O K LONG
PIPE CAP/1 OK N P T
HEX PLUG/1 OK NPT
E L B O W / 1 OK M A L E - M A L E
E L B O W / 1 OK M A L E - F E M A L E
T E E / 1 OK M A L E
E L B O W / 1 OK F E M A L E - F E M A L E
T E E / 1 OK F E M A L E
C R O S S / 1 OK F E M A L E -F E M A L E
THREAD All fittings supplied under this specification shall be in accordance with ANSI/ASME
B1.20.1 NPT (National Pipe Taper) and ASME B1.12003 UNF as per SAE J475 (ISO R725)
PIPE THREAD SYMBOL
Norn. Symbol NPT Thread BSP Thread UNF/ISO Thread
Pipe Size